2018 Western Canadian Doubles
Women's Division 1

Box 1

Annika LAKHANI
Yasmine FRANCHI

Jennifer PEARSON
Connie ENGH

Nancy THOMPSON
Monica SZPAK

Olivia MAXWELL
Julienne JOE

Standings

1. JOE / MAXWELL

2. SZPAK / THOMPSON
3. FRANCHI / LAKHANI
4. ENGH / PEARSON

Points

onN b

Wins
3

2
1
0

Losses
0

1
2
3

Games

9 - 0 (100%)
6 - 7 (46.15%)
5 - 8(38.46%)
4 -9 (30.77%)

Game Pts
0 -0 (0%)
0-0 (0%)
0 - 0 (0%)
0 -0 (0%)
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